@YDROSCAND

1038-01

HYDROSCAND
T1221, PAINT
SPRAY HOSE

SPECIFICATIONS

Technical - Color Blue

DESCRIPTION

Paint spray hose for high pressures. It is well suitable for spray paint applications, dissolvents and other chemicals. The steel reinforcement provides
electrical conductivity through the hose. Should be checked after mounting the fittings. NOTE! Air and water max +70.

Technical -

Working pressure

Hose - Bend Article - Weight Technical

Hose - Inner Hose - Hose - Outer

diameter Dimension diameter
10380104 6.5 mm 1/4" 12.8 mm
10380106 10 mm 3/8" 16.8 mm
10380108 13 mm 1/2" 20.2 mm
10380112 19 mm 3/4" 27.8 mm

2025-11-21 22:23:00

42.5 MPa
35 MPa
30 MPa

21.5 MPa

radius - Internal - Color
40 mm 0.24 kg Blue
65 mm 0.37 kg Blue
85 mm 0.44 kg Blue
170 mm 0.7 kg Blue



