

1038-01

## HYDROSCAND T1221, PAINT SPRAY HOSE



## **SPECIFICATIONS**

**Technical - Color** 

Blue

## **DESCRIPTION**

Paint spray hose for high pressures. It is well suitable for spray paint applications, dissolvents and other chemicals. The steel reinforcement provides electrical conductivity through the hose. Should be checked after mounting the fittings. NOTE! Air and water max +70.

SKU	Hose - Inner diameter	Hose - Dimension	Hose - Outer diameter	Technical - Working pressure	Hose - Bend radius	Article - Weight - Internal	Technical - Color
10380104	6.5 mm	1/4"	12.8 mm	42.5 MPa	40 mm	0.24 kg	Blue
10380106	10 mm	3/8"	16.8 mm	35 MPa	65 mm	0.37 kg	Blue
10380108	13 mm	1/2"	20.2 mm	30 MPa	85 mm	0.44 kg	Blue
10380112	19 mm	3/4"	27.8 mm	21.5 MPa	170 mm	0.7 kg	Blue